
Akzo Nobel India Limited 

30 November 2022 

The Listing Department Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Sandra (E) 

Mumbai -400051 

Scrip Code: 50071 O Symbol: AKZOINDIA 

Dear Sirs, 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 

against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. NO/S DISTINCTIVE 

NO. FROM 

NEELAM H ABICHANDANI NHA007 284790 40256799 

ANIL HIRACHAND ABICHANDANI 

DINKAR MANEKLAL ARYA DMA006 261239- 38541658 

DR ANUP DIN KAR ARYA 261243 

FRENY DARASHA LAWYER FDL00l 182323 28683521 

DHAN DARASHA LAWYER 195037 17952617 

28497 17032470 

VASUDHA SHASHIKANT PASALA VSP0ll 274522 39273697 

SHASHIKANT KESHAVRAO PASALE 309007 32098786 

308611 32087242 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Harshi Rastogi 
Company Secretary 
ACS-A13642 

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor T +91 124 485 2400 
Golf Course Ex1ension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.ln 
Gurugram - 122 011 
Haryana, India 

DISTINCTIVE 

NO. TO 

40256815 

38541881 

28683534 

17952666 

17032595 

39273712 

32098820 

32087276 

Reg11t•red Office GeotanJoliApartmenl, 1at Floor 8-B, ModdletonSlreel, Koketa 700 071 CIN l24292WB19S4PLC02l516 

NO.OF 

SHARES 

17 

224 

14 

so 

126 

16 

35 

35 
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