

30 November 2022

Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIONO	CERT. NO/S	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM	DISTINCTIVE NO. TO	NO. OF SHARES
DINKAR MANEKLAL ARYA DR ANUP DINKAR ARYA	DMA006	261239- 261243	38541658	38541881	224
FRENY DARASHA LAWYER DHAN DARASHA LAWYER	FDL001	182323 195037	28683521 17952617	28683534 17952666	14
		28497	17032470	17032595	126
VASUDHA SHASHIKANT PASALA	VSP011	274522	39273697	39273712	16
SHASHIKANT KESHAVRAO PASALE		309007	32098786	32098820	35
		308611	32087242	32087276	35

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Harshi Rastogi Company Secretary ACS - A13642